Date 4/10/2014

Contract Name

Madison Police Department Training Center - Phase 1 - Change Order No. CO 30
Contract No. 6660
Project No. 53W1009
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
ADD. Costs of work associated to previously approved Account Numbers for this Change Order:
CO27.

gg;:g—szgol—glosgs-ssg“ 009 CLO

Contractor JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
919 APPLEGATE RD
MADISON, WI 53713-3295

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Iltem No. [Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B  [Total

1 New Roof opening required ' 1.00 Lump Sum 1,004.00 N 1,004.00
Selective demolition and reconstruction of :

2 exisitng drywall 1.00 Lump Sum 1,752.45 N 1,752.45

3 Repaint new drywall construction from number 1.00 Lump Sum 796.00 N 796.00
2 above :
Selective demolition and reconstruction of -

4 existing block wall; move AHU 1.00 Lump Sum 2,728.00 N 2,728.00
Modify and install fire sprinkler pipes over

5 relocated AHU.- 7 1.00 Lump Sum 861 30 N 861.30
Dismantle, move, and reconfigure air handling D i :

6 unit components:and ductwork 7,1,'09 Lump Sum 3,465.00 N 3,465.00
General conditions, contractor/sub-contractor -

7 markup, bond 1.00 Lump Sum 1,394.16 N 1,394.16

Net Change Order 12,000.91

The Original Contract Total 2,534,900.00

Sum of previous Change Orders 105,581.03

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,652 481.94

This Contract is a: Calendar Days | Working Days Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 182 December 23, 2011

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 39

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order bpw January 31, 2012

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 182 January 31, 2012

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Contractor's eptanc

Title Pa.o“e,f Mawatt R
Date ( / 1/ l{; i 'J

City's Approval (see reverse side for |nstruct|ons) "’
Construction Inspector ; .
Construction Supervisor
Engineer
Board of Public Works

N\M‘s /I (S 14
/Zét@‘»

CDD



